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PANEL OF BUILDERS – PEARL VALLEY AND THE ACRES 
 

1 BERGSTREME DEVELOPMENTS Warren Labuschagne +27 21 872 6360 +27 82 787 0775 warren@bergstreme.co.za 
2 ENERGY MASTER BUILDERS Johan Visser +27 21 863 2429 +27 83 655 5577 info@energymasterbuilders.com 
3 GEMSTONE CONSTRUCTION John Truter +27 21 871 1678 +27 82 875 8303 john@gemstoneconstruction.co.za 
4 LANDMAN CLIFT Barend Landman +27 84 569 2258 +27 82 575 5988 barend@landmanclift.co.za 
5 LEWIS MANHATTAN & ASSOCIATES Richard Lewis  + 27 82 772 8299  richard@lewismanhattan.co.za 
6 DORMEHL CONSTRUCTION Leonard Dormehl +27 21 863 2904 +27 83 265 2251  leonard@dormehl.co.za 
7 LBA CONSTRUCTION Francois Louw +27 21 863 0696 +27 83 726 0591 francois@lbac.co.za 
8 MIMOSA PROJECTS Marius Pienaar  +27 21 863 2790 +27 82 854 1844 marius@mimosaprojects.co.za 
7 PJS CONSTRUCTION Pierre Marais +27 21 863 4558 +27 83 644 9906 pierre@pjsk.co.za 
9 VISION HOMES Graham McAlister +27 21 975 7893 +27 82 655 7172 graham@visionhomes.co.za 
10 ROMAHA TRADING Corné Pretorius  +27 79 492 0685 john@romaha.co.za 
11 VAL DE VIE CONSTRUCTION Renier Swart  +27 83 227 0355  renier.swart@valdevie.co.za 
12 RIATELL PROJECTS Riaan van der Westhuizen  +27 83 683 7490  riaan.riatell@gmail.com 
13 RAUCON BUILDING PROJECTS Dirco Rautenbach  +27 82 666 1884  dirco@raucon.co.za 
14 PHASE THREE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY Nick Godwin +27 21 286 6354 +27 72 031 0167  nick@phrase-three.co.za 

 

 
APPROVED SINGLE PROJECT STATUS 

 
1 JEAN NORTIER AND ASSOCIATES Jean Nortier  +27 83 413 3221 jean@jn-a.co.za 
2 OHB CONSTRUCTION (PTY) LTD Benno Albertyn +27 21 872 4877 +27 82 807 2047 benno@ohbconstruction.co.za 
3 CHARL FOURIE CONSTRUCTION Charl  Fourie  +27 82 372 8078 charl@cfkonstruksie.co.za 
4 TT CONSTRUCTION Trevor Lentoor  +27 81 339 0997 info@ttconstructioncc.co.za 
5 JOHAN SCHNETLER CONSTRUCTION Johan Schnetler  +27 82 492 6663 johan@jschnetler.co.za 
6 AFRIBUILD Cobus Labuschagne   +27 83 287 7829 Afribuild53@gmail.com 
7 METLE CONSTRUCTION PROJECT MANAGEMENT CC Dave Griffiths +27 21 975 0469 +27 72 577 0941 info@metleprojects.com 
8 TRIPLE 3 GROUP Gawie le Roux +27 01 745 1333 +27 82 445 2073 gawie@triple3.co.za 
9 BUILTRON CONSTRUCTION PTY LTD Herman Crause +27 64 582 1052 +27 82 653 8919 herman@builtron.africa 

10 QUALIBUILD Arnek  Smidt +27 83 406 8797 +27 82 450 3056 arnek@macoq.co.za 
11 EUVOLA PROJECTS Christopher Davids  +27 76 456 1581 euvolaproject@gmail.com 
12 BILLET CONSTRUCTION SERVICES Nick  Lockett +27 76 099 3287 +27 11 326 1694 info@billet.co.za 
13 JNR PROJECTS Henry  Snyman +27 82 444 8835 +27 76 715 4293 henry@jnrgrp.com 
14 AUTUMN SKIES  Trevor Hendry  +27 82 820 6562 trevorhendry@aol.co 
15 JNA GROUP Kobus  Landman +21 919 8397  kobus@jnagroup.co.za 
16 PROPITECT Nicol du Plessis  +27 72 788 0449 nicol@propitect.co.za 
17 COUTTS CONSTRUCTION John/Caryn Coutts +82 445 8294  +27 82 442 8397 john@coutts-construction.co.za/caryncoutts@icloud.com 
18 TALBOT CONCRETE WORKS Joggie Aucamp  +27 64 657 9199 joggie@talbot.capetown 
19 CARSTENS PROJECT MANAGEMENT Eddie Carstens  +27 82 941 9921 eddie@carstensprojects.co.za 
20 BRANDT HOMES Hendry Brand  +27 79 899 1884 info@brandhomes.co.za 
21  ATLANTIC BRICK AND CONCRETE Rene Lategan  +27 82 888 2627  rene@atlasplastics.co.za 
22 4-SITE PROJECTS PTY LTD John Veasey  +27 83 326 9458 admin@4sitesprojects.co.za 
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23 ZABICON Roy Cohen  +27 71 472 3139 roy@zabicon.co.za 
24  AFROSTRUCTURES J Janse van Rensburg  +27 83 628 7224 jvr@afrostructures.co.za 
25  WALLACE PROPERTIES Eddie  Wallace  +27 84 382 2976 eddie@wallaceproperties.co.za 
26 SWF PROJECTS Stephan Fourie  +27 82 558 9941 swf@intekom.co.za 
27 REHOBOTH André Reitsma  +27 71 896 1466 andre@kainos@gmail.com 
28  CSP CONSTRUCTION Cobus  Smit  +27 82 781 3517 cobus@csprop.co.za 

 


